MEHIO

Ha yeTBepr « 29 » eBpansa 2024 r.

HavveHoBaHve 6nrofia

3aBTpak
3anekaHka 13 TBopora
Mo0/0KO CryLeHHOe C caxapom
Yain ¢ "MMOHOM 1 caxapoMm
Xneb NLIeHNYHbIN
Xneb pXxaHom

®pyKT (36/10K0)

nToro

1-4 knaccel

Bbixog rp/Lur.

150

30

200

30

16

170

596

EPXOAIO»
c.n. AHMKoW
A.C.KypaeBa
2024 .

SHepreTnyeckas
LIEHHOCTb, KKarl.

347,80
98,20
27,90
70,50
33,60

88,40

666,40



